1	CITY OF LITTLETON, COLORADO Resolution No. 75 Series, 2018	
2		
4 5		
6		Series, 2016
7	A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF	
8	LITTLETON, COLORADO, TO APPOINT A COUNCIL DELEGATE TO	
9		IGHAM FIRE RESCUE AUTHORITY
10		
11	WHEREAS, the city has entered into an agreement to become a member of the	
12	South Metro/Cunningham Fire Rescue Authority; and	
13		
14	WHEREAS, the city is required to appoint a councilmember as a delegate to the	
15	Authority Board;	
16		
17	NOW THEREFORE D	
18	NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF LITTLETON, COLORADO, THAT:	
19 20	THE CITY OF LITTLETON, COLOR.	ADO, IHAI:
21	Mayor Debbie Brinkman is	hereby appointed as the council delegate to the SOuth
22	Metro/Cunningham Fire Rescue Authority.	
23	Wietro, Cammignam 1 no Resear 1 amonty	•
24	INTRODUCED, READ AND ADOPTED at a regularly scheduled meeting of the	
25	City Council of the City of Littleton, Colorado, on the 6 th day of November, 2018, at 6:30 p.m.	
26	at the Littleton Center, 2255 West Berry Avenue, Littleton, Colorado.	
27	ATTEST:	
28	MILDI.	
29		
30	Wendy Heffner	Debbie Brinkman
31	CITY CLERK	MAYOR
32		
33	APPROVED AS TO FORM:	
34		
35		
36	Lena McClelland	
37	ASSISTANT CITY ATTORNEY	
38		